
MATÉRIAUX

Pin classe 4

INSTALLATION

Livrée avec 3 perçage diamètre 16 et 

bouchons fers à béton non fournis 

 REF : 627 823

Référence Longueur

627 823 2500 mm 200 mm

Hauteur

45 Kg

Poids

120 mm

Largeur

A sceller

Fixation

120

20
0

2500

MAJ : 13/12/2023
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